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CGTC CLUBS AND STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 
 
 

Association of Information Technology Professionals (AITP) 
Association of Information Technology Professionals (AITP) is the leading association for 
technology professionals, students and educators. Helps to builds professional networks, 
strengthens technical knowledge and soft skills, develop personal career paths, and keep members current on technology 
and business trends. A go-to resource for individuals seeking to start, grow, and advance careers in technology. Since the 
1950s, CompTIA AITP has shaped the IT industry by bringing together tech professionals to share ideas and influence the 
evolution of technology. Membership in CompTIA AITP comprises national dues plus a local chapter dues, where applicable. 
Each chapter sponsors its own programs and activities and is supported by the CompTIA AITP national organization. 
 

Contact Information 
Warner Robins Campus .......... TBA 

 

                
 

Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda (FBLA-PBL) 
Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) is a nonprofit educational association for 
students who are interested in learning more about the free enterprise system. FBLA is 
a nationally recognized club in the United States of America. The Phi Beta Lambda (PBL) 
division is for college students, with over 8,000 members and more than 350 chapters. 
FBLA-PBL inspires and prepares students to become community-minded business leaders in a global society through 
relevant career preparation and leadership experiences.  
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Antonio Watkins ........... awatkins@centralgatech.edu ............. (478) 218-3709 
Milledgeville Campus ............. TBA 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Courtney Watkins ......... cwatkins@centralgatech.edu .............. (478) 218-3716 

 

                
 

Georgia Occupational Award of Leadership (GOAL) 
The Georgia Occupational Award of Leadership (GOAL) program was launched during the 
1971-1972 academic year. Since then, outstanding students attending Georgia’s technical 
colleges have been recognized annually for academic excellence and personal achievement. 
The College selects an instructor-nominated student to represent the institution annually.  
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... JoBen Rivera-Thompson ..... jrivera-thompson@centralgatech.edu ...... (478) 757-3516 
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Glee Club 
The mission of the CGTC Glee Club Organization is to provide students with a medium of musical expression in a creative 
learning environment, which encourages appropriate musical fundamentals, provides opportunities for individual and 
shared performances, and to represent the college throughout the community, region, nation, and world. We cultivate 
teamwork, leadership, creativity, and friendships that will support our members for the rest of their lives no matter what 
career path they choose.  
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Betty Finney .................. bfinney@centralgatech.edu ................ (478) 757-3559 
Macon Campus ....................... William Smith ............... wsmith@centralgatech.edu ................ (478) 757-5296 

 

                
 

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA) 
The mission of HOSA is to empower HOSA-Future Health Professionals to become 
leaders in the global health community through education, collaboration, and 
experience. The purpose of HOSA-Future Health Professionals is to develop leadership 
and technical HOSA skill competencies through a program of motivation, awareness 
and recognition, which is an integral part of the Health Science Education instructional program.   
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Betty Finney .................. bfinney@centralgatech.edu ................ (478) 757-3559 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Mary Walker ................. mawalker@centralgatech.edu ............ (478) 218-3765 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Connie Young ................ cyoung@centralgatech.edu ................ (478) 218-3216 

 

                
 

National Technical Honor Society (NTHS) 
The National Technical Honor Society currently serves approximately 100,000 active 
members and nearly a million members since its inception in 1984. Has awarded over $2 
million in scholarships to NTHS honors the achievements of students, provides 
scholarships to encourage the pursuit of higher education, and cultivates excellence in 
today’s highly competitive, skilled workforce. For over 30 years, NTHS has been the 
acknowledged leader in the recognition of outstanding student achievement in career 
and technical education. NTHS helps schools recognize students for their achievement in career and technical education. 
Members receive a membership certificate in a professional presentation portfolio. In addition, members receive an 
official NTHS diploma seal, graduation tassel, lapel pin, and window decal to show their affiliation with NTHS.  
 

Contact Information 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Morris Clarington .......... mclarington@centralgatech.edu ........ (478) 218-3337 
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Raising Expectations of Achievement (REACH) 
The initial purpose of REACH, Raising Expectations of Student Achievement, was to 
improve the college completion rate for male students of color that are enrolled at the 
college. A mentor component was instituted to the organization where faculty/staff 
mentors are assigned a particular group of male students.  They continue to build the 
mentor-mentee relationship both during the bi-weekly sessions as well as outside of this 
designated group time. The program is active at all three main campus locations:  Macon, 
Milledgeville, and Warner Robins. There are bi-weekly Student Sessions held at all 
campuses, led by the Lead Mentors.  
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Rolandria Tolbert .......... rdtolbert@centralgatech.edu ............. (478) 757-3404 
Macon Campus ....................... Valarie Edwards ............ vedwards@centralgatech.edu ............ (478) 757-3496 
Milledgeville Campus ............. Jessica Coats ................. jcoats@centralgatech.edu .................. (478) 445-2322 
Warner Robins Campus .......... TBA 

 

                
 

SkillsUSA 
A nationwide network of students and instructors in a common bond with industry. 
SkillsUSA is a partnership working together to ensure America has a skilled workforce. 
SkillsUSA helps each student excel. SkillsUSA activities develop positive attitudes, build 
self-esteem and empower students to excel. Students are given a head start in 
developing valuable professional skills such as communications, interpersonal abilities, time management, teamwork and 
more. Because SkillsUSA works hand-in-hand with business and industry, students get the skills employers want. Was 
established in 1965. Benefits of the organization include scholarships and award opportunities and access to career 
resources and industry contacts. Dues are required to join. 
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Melissa Williams ........... mcwilliams@centralgatech.edu .......... (478) 471-5187 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Lonnie Cook .................. lcook@centralgatech.edu ................... (478) 218-3225 
Houston County Career Academy .... Cheronie Blunt .............. cblunt@centralgatech.edu .................. (478) 322-3280 x 50230 
Houston County Career Academy .... Tarrell Small .................. tsmall@centralgatech.edu .................. (478) 322-3280 x 50203 

 

                
 

Student Ambassadors 
Student Ambassadors serve as hosts and hostesses for special groups and activities on all CGTC 
campuses. Participants will assist with the CGTC Graduation ceremony and Honor’s Days, as 
well as take an active role in Senior Day, the Foundation Golf Tournament, Career Fairs, and 
other activities which promote Central Georgia Technical College. This organization assists with 
other clubs, activities and organizations on each camp and/or centers.  
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Della Rutledge .............. drutledge@centralgatech.edu ............ (478) 445-2354 
Macon Campus ....................... Cynthia Smith ............... csmith@centralgatech.edu ................. (478) 757-2562 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Brenda Cliett ................. bcliett@centralgatech.edu .................. (478) 218-3326 
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Student Government Association (SGA) 
The Student Government Association (SGA) includes students from all programs of study with 
officers selected by the student body. The purpose of the organization is to promote better 
relations between the students and faculty, to enhance the physical appearance of the school, 
to help promote the school and its functions, to plan student activities, to help the school in 
any way possible, and provide input to the Vice President of Student Affairs. 
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Kashatriya Eason ........... keason@centralgatech.edu................. (478) 476-5137 
Macon Campus ....................... Regina Elders ................ relders@centralgatech.edu ................. (478) 757-3423 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Cambri Steadman ......... csteadman@centralgatech.edu .......... (478) 218-3349 
Warner Robins Campus .......... Kennethia Westbrook ... kwestbrook@centralgatech.edu ......... (478) 218-3314 

 

                
 

Student Veterans Association (SVA) 
The CGTC chapter of Student Veterans of America (SVA) is designed to assist military veterans 
and their families in achieving their educational goals, guide military veterans and their family’s 
transition from military service, promote and make accessible all benefits and entitlements 
afforded to military veterans and their families, ensure for the need and overall wellness of 
student veterans, promote and represent the interests of students with a prior or current 
military affiliation, develop and foster a social network for student military veterans, provide 
outreach services to student military veterans and their families, work with other military 
veteran organizations to enhance benefits and services provided to veterans and their families, and participate in 
community outreach projects. The SVA is open to any CGTC student enrolled in at least one credit hour at Central Georgia 
Technical College who is a military veteran, reservist, National Guard, active duty service member and family members 
that support those serving or have served in the U.S. Armed Forces. 
 

Contact Information 
Georgia VECTR Center ............ Sonya White.................. sonya.white@gavectr.org ................... (478) 218-3916 

 

                
 

Titan Thunder 
“Bring the Noise” To Support all athletic teams. Primary function is to build team spirit 
and encourage students, faculty, and staff to attend college athletic events. Have fun!  
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Macon Campus ....................... Valarie Edwards ............ vedwards@centralgatech.edu ............ (478) 757-3496 
Macon Campus ....................... Benita Stallings ............. bstallings@centralgatech.edu ............. (478) 757-3515 

                
 


